Xtramus Technologies                                                           Product Brief｜NuDC-4U 1
NuDC-4U OVERVIEW
NuDC-4U is an innovative product that provides better
solution for power probing. Common DC power statistics
including voltage, ampere and even the watt can be read
instantly via NuDC-4U. Moreover, up to 4 sets of individual
powers can be monitored simultaneously and the LCD
screen can also display the maximum and minimum value of

Optional Accessories for DC measurement
NuDC-4U Accessories
Bare Wire Connection
ASSY-DC SC4S: Extension board for connecting DC devices with no connector.
The detection range of the current can be doubled if wires are fastened in parallel.
PoE Device
ASSY-DC POEA: Connection board for monitoring the power status of PD
(Powered Device) of PoE. (Power via Pin 1, 2, 3, 6) - Mode A
ASSY-DC POEB: Connection board for monitoring the power status of PD
(Powered Device) of PoE. (Power via Pin 4, 5, 7, 8) - Mode B
USB Device
ASSY-DC USBAB: Connection boards for monitoring USB devices’ power status
DC Jack Device
ASSY-DC JACK: Connection boards for monitoring power status of devices with
different kinds of DC Jacks. Models for different sizes of DC Jack are shown below:
 ASSY-DC JACK065: ψ0.65mm
 ASSY-DC JACK165: ψ1.65mm
 ASSY-DC JACK235: ψ2.35mm
 ASSY-DC JACK13: ψ1.3mm
 ASSY-DC JACK20: ψ2.0mm
 ASSY-DC JACK25: ψ2.5mm
PCB and SMD
ASSY-DC: Mini daughter board with two soldering conductors for soldering on PCB.
Models with different widths of conductors are shown below:
 ASSY-DC L1206